
 

NAME PHONE EMAIL 

 
Albert, Paula 402-334-5622 paula11343@aol.com 

 
Ayres, Amber D. 
Spanish Speaking 

Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained 

 
 
402-403-7549 amber@morrislaw.onmicrosoft.com  

 
Blue, Debra 
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained   402-512-3044 dlblue05@gmail.com  

 
Booth, Kimberly  
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained   402-451-4488 Kimberly@reisingerbooth.com 

 
Boyle, Lynnette 
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained   402-991-1495 LZB@tsbattorneys.com  
 
Braden, Tim 402-670-8182 tbradenlaw@gmail.com 
 
Concord Mediation Center  

Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained  402-345-1131 

kknoll@concord-center.com  
contact@concord-center.com 

 
Contryman, Kristin 
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained 402-547-4148 Kristin.contryman@gmail.com 

 
Dodge, Wesley 402-333-1604 wesdodge@wesdodgelaw.com 

 
Evans, Marleen 
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained   402-330-1537 tmevans2@cox.net 

 
Garvey, Joan 
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained 402-502-1355 JGARVEY.LAW@GMAIL.COM  

 
Gering, Kelly 
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained 402-968-8996 kelly@sharedstory.net  
 
Gorham, Marcia 402-880-5812 mgmediation@cox.net  
 
Graeve, Shurie 402-393-0307 glm@graevelaw.com  
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Holcomb, David 
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained   402-905-1366 davidholcombattorney@aol.com  
 
Johanning, Jaimee 
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained 402-965-0340 jdjohanninglaw@gmail.com 
 
Johnson, Karisa 
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained 402-934-9499 

 
kjohnson@westOmahaLaw.com 

 
Kelley, Patricia  
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained   402-391-1697 PKelley@katskee.com 

 
Loughran, Theresa 
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained 402-490-5897 loughrantheresa@gmail.com  
 
McGill, Jodie 402-548-5418 jodie@mcgilllawomaha.com  
 
Miranda, Arturo 
Spanish Speaking 

Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained 402-812-4915 arturomiranda@mail.unomaha.edu 

 
Miranda, Lillian 
Spanish Speaking 

Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained 402-630-6201 lillianmirandaconsulting@gmail.com  
 
Reefe, Patrick  

Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained  402-677-6619 Patrick.reefe@nemediation.net 

 
Shaul, Jim 
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained   402-301-6729 jimshaul@shaulmediation.com  

            031219 

 
Vervaecke, Karen 
Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained 402-504-1818 Karen@vervaeckelaw.com 

 
Yourston, Leif 
Spanish Speaking 

Specialized Alternative Dispute 
Resolution Trained 402-451-4488 admin@reisingerbooth.com  
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